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Pasar
Pusat Pasar Medan
Pasar Pringgan
Pasar Raya Mmtc
Pasar Petisah
Sukaramai Trade Center
Pasar Jodoh (Pasar Nagoya)
Pasar 16 llir
Pusat Grosir Songket Dan Jumputan Pasar
Kito Ramayana
Pasar Way Halim
Pasar Bambu Kuning Pasar Tengah
Pasar Sako
Pasar Panjang
Pasar Pagi Km 5
Pasar Pagi Gelumbang
Pasar Megah Asri
Pasar Lemabang
Pasar Kuto Batu
Pasar Cinde
Pasar Jakabaring
Pasar Suka Pura
Pasar Induk Rau
Pasar Senen Blok Iv
Pasar Induk Kramat Jati
Pasar Rumput
Pasar Induk Teknik Umum Kemang Bogor
Pasar Lenteng Agung
Pasar Musi Depok
Pasar Panorama Lembang
Pasar Andir
Pasar Astana Anyar
Pasar Wanaraja
Pasar Manonjaya
Pasar Leuwipanjang
Pasar Kosambi
Pasar Kiaracondong
Pasar Cicadas
Pasar Ciroyom
Pasar Induk Caringin
Pasar Sampang
Pasar Purwareja Klampok
Pasar Pucang
Pasar Pedurungan
Pasar Bk
Pasar Meteseh
Pasar Mandiraja
Pasar Johar

mandiri call 14000

Cab Pengelola
10605
10614
10607
10503
10885
10902
11229

11207

11413
11407
11319
11475
11292
11295
11317
11318
11221
11200
11234
12577
16302
10319
12912
12411
13300
12720
15709
13219
13011
13230
17771
17765
13003
13012
13005
13194
13011
13010
18053
18050
18560
13595
13699
13595
18064
13525

mandiri

Lokasi Kota / Kabupaten
Kota Medan
Kota Medan
Kota Medan
Kota Medan
Kota Pekanbaru
Kota Batam
Kota Palembang

Kota Palembang

Kota Bandar Lampung
Kota Bandar Lampung
Kota Palembang

Kota Bandar Lampung
Kota Palembang
Kabupaten Muara Enim
Kota Palembang

Kota Palembang

Kota Palembang

Kota Palembang

Kota Palembang

Kota Jakarta Utara
Kota Serang

Kota Jakarta Pusat
Kota Jakarta Timur
Kota Jakarta Selatan
Kota Bogor

Kota Jakarta Selatan
Kota Depok

Kabupaten Bandung Barat
Kota Bandung

Kota Bandung
Kabupaten Garut
Kabupaten Tasikmalaya
Kota Bandung

Kota Bandung

Kota Bandung

Kota Bandung

Kota Bandung

Kota Bandung
Kabupaten Cilacap
Kabupaten Banjarnegara
Kota Magelang

Kota Semarang

Kota Semarang

Kota Semarang
Kabupaten Banjarnegara
Kota Semarang




INDONESIA

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

Pasar Damar

Pasar Genuk

Pasar Surya Pasar Simo
Pasar Puger

Pasar Kembang

Pasar Jenggawah

Pasar Genteng

Pasar Ulin Raya

Pasar Tradisional Rasau Jaya
Pasar Segiri

Pasar Tengah Pontianak
Pasar Besar Palangkaraya
Pasar Sepinggan

Pasar Sandai

Pasar Rawa Indah

Pasar Rabu Sepaku
Pasar Melati

Pasar Buton Km 5
Pasar Manggar

Pasar Makroman

Pasar Kuala Samboja
Pasar Klandasan

Pasar Kebun Sayur
Pasar Induk Tanjung Selor
Pasar Gusher

Pasar Sentral Makassar
Pasar Maricaya

Pasar Daya

Pasar Pemogan

Pasar Ende Mbongawani
Pasar Cokroaminoto
Pasar Gunung Agung
Pasar Sentral Bintuni
Pasar lkan Hamadi
Pasar Hamadi

Pasar Nagoya Business
Pasar Penuin

Pasar Bida Trade Center
Pasar Sp Plaza

Pasar Botania

Pasar Menes

Pasar Bengkong

Pasar Tiban

Pasar Bertais

Pasar Kota Kupang
Pasar Desa Adat Kuta
Pasar Adat Legian
Pasar Ungasan

Pasar Mengwi

mandiri call 14000

13511
13522
14285
14397
14236
14395
14303
03175
14688
14818
14602
15900
14920
14623
14805

14976

14681
14908
14983
14882
14878
14900
14901
14985
14926
15242
15250
15216
14580
18156
14582
14578
16004
15482
15482
10900
10901
10980
10909
10922
16376
10976
10911
16109
18157
17508
17515
17504
17522

mandiri

Kota Semarang

Kota Semarang

Kota Surabaya
Kabupaten Jember
Kota Surabaya
Kabupaten Jember
Kabupaten Banyuwangi
Kota Banjarbaru
Kabupaten Kubu Raya
Kota Samarinda

Kota Pontianak

Kota Palangkaraya
Kota Balikpapan
Kabupaten Ketapang
Kota Bontang
Kabupaten Penajam Paser
Utara

Kabupaten Kubu Raya
Kota Balikpapan

Kota Balikpapan
Kabupaten Kutai Kartanegara
Kabupaten Kutai Kartanegara
Kota Balikpapan

Kota Balikpapan
Kabupaten Bulungan
Kota Tarakan

Kota Makassar

Kota Makassar

Kota Makassar

Kota Denpasar
Kabupaten Ende

Kota Denpasar

Kota Denpasar
Kabupaten Teluk Bintuni
Kota Jayapura

Kota Jayapura

Kota Batam

Kota Batam

Kota Batam

Kota Batam

Kota Batam

Kabupaten Pandeglang
Kota Batam

Kota Batam

Kota Mataram

Kota Kupang
Kabupaten Badung
Kabupaten Badung
Kabupaten Badung
Kabupaten Badung
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Pasar Padangsambian
Pasar Wangaya
Pasar Kawasan Nusa Dua

Pasar Cemare Dan Pasar Sayang-Sayang

Pasar Kapasan

Pasar Pabean

Pasar Kupang Gunung
Pasar Larangan

Pasar Sumberrejo

Pasar Tingkat Lamongan
Pasar Besar Ngawi
Pasar Semen

Pasar Donomulyo
Pasar Karangploso
Pasar Kebon Kembang Blok F
Pasar Tanjung Piayu

mandiri call 1

17550
17550
17501
16185
14006
14003
14106
14179
17854
17804
17107
17171
14456
14468
13301
10980

mandiri

Kabupaten Badung
Kabupaten Badung
Kabupaten Badung
Kota Mataram

Kota Surabaya

Kota Surabaya

Kota Surabaya
Kabupaten Sidoarjo
Kabupaten Bojonegoro
Kabupaten Lamongan
Kabupaten Ngawi
Kabupaten Kediri
Kabupaten Malang
Kabupaten Malang
Kota Bogor

Kota Batam




